to Proceed and shall complete the Consulting Services 
according to the schedule within Consultant's proposal 
attached as Exhibit B.

B. THE CITY AGREES:

1. Fee for Services. The City shall pay the
Consultant, for the Consulting Services above described, 
a fee not to exceed TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND, FIVE 
HUNDRED Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($29,500.00) as 
provided in Exhibit B. This fee may be modified as 
follows: 

2. Cooperation with Services. The 
Consultant shall indicate to the City the information 
needed for rendering of the Consulting Services of this 
Agreement. The City shall provide to the Consultant such